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Rosh Hashana day 1
Tuesday, Sept. 7, 2021

Morning Services: 9:00 AM
Shofar Sounding: 11:30 AM

Evening Services: 7:00 pm 
Followed by Maariv

Light Candles* after 7:58 PM 
* Light only from a pre-existing flame

Rosh Hashana day 2
Wednesday, Sept. 8, 2021

Morning Services: 9:00 AM
Shofar Sounding: 11:30 AM
Evening Services: 7:00 PM
Holiday Ends at 7:57 PM 

FAST OF GEDALYA
Thursday, Sept. 9, 2021

Fast Begins: 5:01 AM
Morning Services: 7:00 AM & 9:00 AM  

& Torah Reading
Slichot: 8:00 AM

Evening Services: 6:45 PM & Torah Reading
Fast Ends at 7:42 PM

SHABBAT SHUVA
Friday, Sept. 10, 2021

Morning Services: 7:00 AM & 9:00 AM
Light Candles at 6:54 PM 

Evening Services: 6:55 PM

 
Shabbat, Sept. 11, 2021
Morning Services: 9:30 AM
Evening Services: 6:30 PM
Shabbat Ends at 7:51 PM

Sunday, Aug. 29, 2021 - 
Thursday, Sept. 2, 2021

Morning Services:   
  Shacharit: 7:30 AM & 9:00 AM

Monday- Thursday: Slichot: 6:30 AM - 8:30 AM
Shacharit 7:00 AM & 9:00 AM

Evening Services: 7:10 PM

Friday, Sept. 3, 2021
Slichot: 6:30 AM - 8:30 AM

Shacharit 7:00 AM & 9:00 AM
Light Candles at 7:06 PM 

Evening Services: 7:00 PM

Shabbat, Sept. 4, 2021
Morning Services: 9:30 AM
Evening Services: 6:30 PM
Shabbat Ends at 8:04 PM 

Sunday, Sept. 5, 2021 
Morning Services: 7:00 AM & 9:00 AM

Slichot: 8:00 AM
Evening Services: 7:00 PM

ROSH HASHANAH
Erev Rosh Hashana

labor day, Monday, Sept. 6, 2021
Slichot: 8:00 AM, Morning Services: 9:00 AM 

Light Candles at 7:01 PM
Evening Services: 7:00 PM

Sunday, Sept. 12, 2021 
Morning Services: 7:00 AM & 9:00 AM

Kaparot: From 1:00 to 6:00 PM 
LIVE CHICKEN

Evening Services: 6:45 PM

Monday, Sept. 13, 2021  
& Tuesday Sept. 14, 2021 

Morning Services: 7:00 AM & 9:00 AM
Evening Services: 6:45 PM 

YOM KIPPUR,  
Erev Yom Kippur

Wednesday, Sept. 15, 2021
Morning Services: 7:00 AM & 9:00 AM

Mincha Service: 3:15 PM
Fast Begins at 6:46 PM

Light Candles before 6:46 PM
Kol Nidrei Services: 6:45 PM

Yom Kippur
Thursday, Sept. 16, 2021

Morning Services: 9:00 AM
Yizkor Memorial Service: 11:30 AM

Afternoon Service: 4:30 PM
Neilah Closing Service: 5:00 PM

Fast Ends at 7:43 PM 
Followed by Havdallah  

& light refreshments

Rosh Hashanah & Yom Kippur  
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